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Entree and side dishes
Chickensoup
Tomato soup
Mushroomsoup
Mini spring rolls (10 pieces)
Spring roll
Spring roll Wok (With Babi Pangang)
Ka Li Kok (Curry triangle, 10 pieces)
Pisang Goreng (fried banana)
Prawn cracker
Chicken satay (4 pieces)
Fries
Frikandel

Nasi (fried rice) or Bami (noodles) dishes
Nasi or bami with satay (3 pieces)
Nasi or bami with slices chicken and vegetables
Nasi or bami with porc and vegetables
Nasi or bami with tenderloin and vegetables
Nasi or bami with shrimps and vegetables

Mihoen (rice noodles) dishes
Mihoen Goreng
Mihoen with chicken breast
Mihoen with porc
Mihoen with tenderloin
Mihoen with shrimps
Mihoen Singapore (with curry and Cha Sieuw)

Eggdishes (Incl. nasi, bami or white rice)
Foe Yong Hai with chicken
Foe Yong Hai with porc
Foe Yong Hai met shrimps

Menu card

€3,25
€3,25
€3,50
€4,00
€7,00
€10,00
€4,00
€4,00
€3,00
€8,00
€3,00
€2,00

€12,00
€12,00
€12,00
€15,00
€16,00

€11,00
€13,50
€13,50
€15,00
€16,50
€14,00

€14,50
€14,50
€16,50
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Vegetable dishes (Incl. nasi, bami or white rice)
Tjap Tjoy with chicken
Tjap Tjoy with porc
Tjap Tjoy with tenderloin
Tjap Tjoy with shrimps

Porc, beef or chicken (Incl. nasi, bami or white rice)
Babi Pangang (deep-fried porc with sweet-soursauce)
Babi Pangang with peanutsauce
Babi Ketjap (deep-fried porc with soy sauce and vegetables)
Fried porc with soy sauce
Cha Sieuw (Chinese roast porc)
Porc or chicken with currysauce
Porc or chicken with spicy sauce
Porc or chicken with Tausi and garlicsauce
Porc or chicken with pineapple
Porc or chicken with Balisauce
Porc or chicken with cashews
Tenderloin with currysauce
Tenderloin with a spicy sauce
Tenderloin with Tausi and garlicsauce
Tenderloin with Balisauce
Tenderloin with broccoli
Peking duck
Porc with Gon Bao sauce (hot)
Round steak with Gon Bao sauce (hot)
Chicken with Gon Bao sauce (hot)
Roasted bacon

€14,50
€14,50
€15,50
€16,50

€17,50
€17,50
€17,50
€17,50
€17,50
€16,00
€16,00
€16,00
€16,00
€16,00
€17,50
€17,00
€17,00
€17,00
€17,00
€17,00
€18,00
€15,50
€15,50
€15,50
€17,50



